
specials

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY.

Hot Sake

Flavored Hot Sake

House Cold Sake
Pomegranate, Sour Apple, Lychee

8.95

9.95

9.95

5.95

6.95

6.95

Large

sake

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

Large

Kirin

Kirin Light

Asahi

Sapporo

 

beer
buy
GET one for $1

Carafe
(32oz)

*5-6 servings

17.95

17.95

17.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

party cocktails

Soju, Lychee Syrup,
Pineapple Juice and Cranberry Juice

Soju, Yogurt Syrup,
Sweet & Sour and Sprite

Soju, Piña Colada Mix,
Pineapple Juice and Cranberry Juice

Lychee Breeze

Snow Fizz

Piña Sunrise

HOUR
happyhappy

Happy Hour mon - sat 3PM - 6PM | Reverse Happy Hour Everyday 9PM - CLOSE

Happy Hour Rules/Restrictions: Not valid with any other offer or discount. Dine-in only. No Reservations.  Not Valid for party of 16 or more. For your conveni-
ence, 18% service charge will be added for parties of six or more. There may be a charge applied for any additional request. Prices & Items are subject to 
change without prior notice. We have right to refuse service to anyone. Maximum 3 credit cards per table. Menu items may contain raw or under cooked 

ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness.



ROLLS
5.75
5.50
5.95
5.50
6.25
6.25

4.50
4.25
4.25
3.95
4.95
4.50

Tuna Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll
Salmon Roll
California Roll
Yellowtail Roll
Spicy Albacore

5.50
3.95
4.95
3.95
4.95

3.95
3.50
3.95
3.50
3.95

Scallop Roll
Asparagus Roll
Avocado Roll
Cucumber Roll
Vegetable Roll

Shrimp & Vegetable
Tempura

Spicy Tuna
Crispy Rice

Gyoza

Tatsuta Age Chicken

Cajun
Popcorn Chicken

Broiled Mussels
On Half Shell

Stuffed
Jalapeño Poppers

Garlic Chili
Edamame

Furikake
French Fries

Shrimp with
Jalapeño Avocado Sauce 

Seaweed Salad House SaladCucumber Salad Spicy Tuna SaladOrganic Tofu Salad Salmon Skin Salad

4.506.50 4.955.95 5.957.95 7.959.50

7.258.95 7.959.50

7.258.50

6.958.95

4.506.95 4.956.953.954.95 8.9510.956.958.95 8.9510.95

5.958.50 6.508.95

iz
ak

ay
a

salad

specialty
rolls

Washington Roll

Rainbow RollSensual Pleasure Sumo Roll

Ultimate Salmon

Red DragonAlbacore Lover

Crunch Roll

Tempura California

Rose Roll H.O.T RollAlaskan Roll Snow Roll

Mountain Roll Angrytail Roll

Mexican Roll Tempura RollHeart Attack Roll

Image shown may be different from the actual products.

8.9511.95 8.9511.95 8.9512.50 9.9513.95

8.5012.95 9.9513.25 8.5011.95 9.9513.95 9.9512.95

10.9514.25 10.9514.25 10.9514.95 10.9513.95 10.9514.25

11.5014.50 12.5014.95 10.9514.25 12.9515.95 11.5014.95

12.9515.95 12.9514.95 12.9514.95 13.5016.9513.5015.95

House Roll Lakers Roll Lion King

Steak Roll Salmon Crunch Big Bang

Salmon Collar
with Sea Salt 

7.959.95


